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Portfolio Due

File Exchange Protocols Paper Revision
Class Presentation

Meeting with Professor Matthews

Setup Project Webpage

Additional Research and Traces

Paper Revision

Meeting with Professor Matthews

File Exchange Protocols Paper
Brainstorm

Project Approval

Research ZeroConf and File Exchange Protocols

Start Date

12/10/06
12/6/06
12/6/06
11/25/06
10/25/06
10/25/06
10/25/06
10/20/06
10/9/06
9/18/06
9/18/06
9/18/06

End Date

12/13/06
12/13/06
12/6/06

11/25/06
10/27/06
11/10/06
11/10/06
10/20/06
10/20/06
9/20/06

9/18/06

10/18/06

12/12/06 1:08:10 PM

Milestone
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