612plan 12/12/06 1:08:10 PM

CS 612 Independent Study - Notes	Start Date	End Date	<u>Milestone</u>
 ■ Portfolio Due 	12/10/06	12/13/06	
 ✓ File Exchange Protocols Paper Revision 	12/6/06	12/13/06	⊻
 ✓ Class Presentation 	12/6/06	12/6/06	⊻
 ■ Meeting with Professor Matthews 	11/25/06	11/25/06	led
 ■ Setup Project Webpage 	10/25/06	10/27/06	led
 ■ Additional Research and Traces 	10/25/06	11/10/06	led
 ■ Paper Revision 	10/25/06	11/10/06	lacksquare
 ■ Meeting with Professor Matthews 	10/20/06	10/20/06	led
 ✓ File Exchange Protocols Paper 	10/9/06	10/20/06	⊻
 ■ Brainstorm 	9/18/06	9/20/06	
 	9/18/06	9/18/06	led
 ■ Research ZeroConf and File Exchange Protocols 	9/18/06	10/18/06	

1